
Compétition Invitation Asticou 2014

Gatineau (Secteur Aylmer)

Intro Women (Évé. 64)  - Interpretive

Jordan Collacutt 28.080.00 28.08 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Glen Cairn,EO

Club/RegionRank
1

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met         << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - 2.00 - - - 4.34Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.25 1.75 - - - - 2.00 - - - 4.00Transition/Linking Footwork - -

3.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - 2.25 - - - 6.51Performance/Execution - -

3.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - 1.75 - - - 6.24Choreography/Composition - -

3.00 2.25 2.75 - - - - 2.00 - - - 6.99Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

28.08

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02) Date: 22-nov.-2014 21:37:09

 



Compétition Invitation Asticou 2014

Gatineau (Secteur Aylmer)

Intro Women (Évé. 64)  - Interpretive

Mairi Liska 22.380.00 22.38 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Glen Cairn,EO

Club/RegionRank
2

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met         << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.00 1.75 - - - - 1.50 - - - 3.50Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.00 1.50 - - - - 1.25 - - - 3.16Transition/Linking Footwork - -

3.00 2.00 1.75 - - - - 1.75 - - - 5.49Performance/Execution - -

3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - 1.50 - - - 5.49Choreography/Composition - -

3.00 2.00 1.25 - - - - 1.50 - - - 4.74Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

22.38

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02) Date: 22-nov.-2014 21:37:09

 



Compétition Invitation Asticou 2014

Gatineau (Secteur Aylmer)

Intro Women (Évé. 64)  - Interpretive

Sara Kosowan 20.820.00 20.82 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Eganville,EO

Club/RegionRank
3

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met         << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.50 1.50 - - - - 1.75 - - - 3.16Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.25 1.25 - - - - 1.50 - - - 2.66Transition/Linking Footwork - -

3.00 1.25 1.75 - - - - 2.00 - - - 5.01Performance/Execution - -

3.00 1.50 1.75 - - - - 1.50 - - - 4.74Choreography/Composition - -

3.00 1.50 2.00 - - - - 1.75 - - - 5.25Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

20.82

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02) Date: 22-nov.-2014 21:37:09

 



Compétition Invitation Asticou 2014

Gatineau (Secteur Aylmer)

Intro Women (Évé. 64)  - Interpretive

Melody Russel 20.420.00 20.42 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Glen Cairn,EO

Club/RegionRank
4

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met         << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 1.50 - - - - 1.75 - - - 3.34Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.75 1.25 - - - - 2.00 - - - 3.34Transition/Linking Footwork - -

3.00 1.75 1.50 - - - - 1.50 - - - 4.74Performance/Execution - -

3.00 1.50 1.50 - - - - 1.25 - - - 4.26Choreography/Composition - -

3.00 1.75 1.50 - - - - 1.50 - - - 4.74Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

20.42

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02) Date: 22-nov.-2014 21:37:09

 



Compétition Invitation Asticou 2014

Gatineau (Secteur Aylmer)

Intro Women (Évé. 64)  - Interpretive

Katya Kosowan 19.920.00 19.92 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Eganville,EO

Club/RegionRank
5

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met         << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.50 1.25 - - - - 1.25 - - - 2.66Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.25 1.00 - - - - 1.50 - - - 2.50Transition/Linking Footwork - -

3.00 1.50 1.25 - - - - 2.25 - - - 5.01Performance/Execution - -

3.00 1.50 1.75 - - - - 1.75 - - - 5.01Choreography/Composition - -

3.00 1.25 1.25 - - - - 2.25 - - - 4.74Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

19.92

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02) Date: 22-nov.-2014 21:37:09

 



Compétition Invitation Asticou 2014

Gatineau (Secteur Aylmer)

Intro Women (Évé. 64)  - Interpretive

Autumn Swan 17.680.00 17.68 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Athens,EO

Club/RegionRank
6

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met         << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 1.25 - - - - 1.25 - - - 2.84Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.50 1.25 - - - - 1.50 - - - 2.84Transition/Linking Footwork - -

3.00 1.75 1.50 - - - - 1.25 - - - 4.50Performance/Execution - -

3.00 1.75 1.25 - - - - 1.00 - - - 3.99Choreography/Composition - -

3.00 1.25 1.25 - - - - 1.00 - - - 3.51Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

17.68

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02) Date: 22-nov.-2014 21:37:09

 



Compétition Invitation Asticou 2014

Gatineau (Secteur Aylmer)

Intro Women (Évé. 64)  - Interpretive

Gabrielle Bergeron 15.670.00 15.67 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Ville-Marie,AT

Club/RegionRank
7

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met         << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.25 1.00 - - - - 1.00 - - - 2.16Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.25 1.00 - - - - 1.50 - - - 2.50Transition/Linking Footwork - -

3.00 1.25 1.25 - - - - 1.25 - - - 3.75Performance/Execution - -

3.00 1.25 1.25 - - - - 1.00 - - - 3.51Choreography/Composition - -

3.00 1.50 1.00 - - - - 1.25 - - - 3.75Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

15.67

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02) Date: 22-nov.-2014 21:37:09

 



Compétition Invitation Asticou 2014

Gatineau (Secteur Aylmer)

Intro Women (Évé. 64)  - Interpretive

Trisha Roy 14.970.00 14.97 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Thurso,OU

Club/RegionRank
8

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met         << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.25 1.25 - - - - 1.25 - - - 2.50Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.00 1.00 - - - - 1.00 - - - 2.00Transition/Linking Footwork - -

3.00 1.25 1.25 - - - - 0.75 - - - 3.24Performance/Execution - -

3.00 1.50 1.25 - - - - 1.25 - - - 3.99Choreography/Composition - -

3.00 1.25 1.00 - - - - 1.00 - - - 3.24Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

14.97

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02) Date: 22-nov.-2014 21:37:09

 


